Municipal Post Graduate College, Mussoorie

Additional Information in Support of Descriptive Write-Ups
on the Following Sub-Criterion:

6.1.1: The institutional governance and leadership are in accordance with the vision and mission of
the Institution and it is visible in various institutional practices such as NEP implementation,
sustained institutional growth, decentralization, participation in the institutional governance, and
their short-term and long-term Institutional Perspective Plan.

and

6.2.1: The institutional perspective plan is effectively deployed and the functioning of the
institutional bodies is effective and efficient as visible from policies, administrative setup,
appointment, service rules, and procedures, etc.

S. Description Document Link
No.
1 Sports Activities https://mpgcollege.co.in/pdf/sports-activities.pdf
2 College Infrastructure https://mpgcollege.co.in/pdf/college-infrastructure.pdf
3 Extension Activities https://mpgcollege.co.in/pdf/extension-activities.pdf
4 Rainwater Harvesting & Energy | https://mpgcollege.co.in/pdf/rainwater-harvesting.pdf
Conservation
5. Best Practice-01 https://mpgcollege.co.in/best-practiesl
6 Best Practice-02 https://mpgcollege.co.in/best-practies2
7. Institutional Distinctiveness https://mpgcollege.co.in/institutional-distinctiveness
8 Feedback Mechanism https://mpgcollege.co.in/feedback-mechanism
9 Alumni https://mpgcollege.co.in/about-alumni
10 Add-on Courses https://mpgcollege.co.in/list-of-courses
11 Policy Documents https://mpgcollege.co.in/policy-document
12 Website of the College https://mpgcollege.co.in/
13 Committees https://mpgcollege.co.in/about-committee
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